
Full Name Current Caseloads Mobile 01 Number Email Team

Donal MacSweeney Dublin City (North), North County Dublin & Fingal 087 8222007 01-6033268 Donal.MacSweeney@ncse.ie
Dublin 

North 1

Anne Smith
Co. Louth, Co. Meath, Co. Monaghan & some areas in 

Co. Cavan
087 2228948 01-6033427 Anne.Smith@NCSE.ie North 2

Siobhan Keane South County Dublin & North Wicklow 085 8701297 01-6033201 Siobhan.Keane@ncse.ie
Dublin 

South 2

Carmel Fardy 
Co. Wexford, Co. Carlow, Co. Kilkenny & South Co. 

Wicklow and some of County Waterford
087 6276945 01-6033284 Carmel.Fardy@NCSE.ie 

South East 

2

Bernadette Moran Co. Kildare & Co. Laois 087 8242631 01-6033375 Bernadette.Moran@NCSE.ie 
South East 

2

Mary Costello Galway City, Co. Galway, Co. Clare & some of Co. Mayo 085 8701331 01-6033471 Mary.Costello@ncse.ie West 1

Caitríona Nic Ghiolla Eoghain West Dublin, West Wicklow & some parts of Kildare 087 2155631 01-6033387 cenge@ncse.ie
Dublin 

South 2

Nomathemba Thembani North Cork: North Cork City & East Cork 087 2150083 01-6033432 Nomathemba.Thembani@NCSE.ie 
South 

West 1

Mary O’Shea
Co. Kerry & Co. Limerick

087 2228953 01-6033399 Mary.OShea@NCSE.ie West 2

Niamh Hynes 
South & East of Cork City, South West Co Cork, Co 

Clare
086 7013251 01-6033332 Niamh.Hynes@NCSE.ie 

South 

West 1

Conor Brennan Co. Offaly Tipperary & Co. Waterford 085 8724508 01-6033466 Conor.Brennan@ncse.ie
South 

West 2

Audry Moyo Co. Mayo  087 9197145 01-6033377 Audry.Moyo@NCSE.ie West 1

Susan Duffy Co. Donegal, Co. Sligo & North Leitrim 085 876 3222 01-6033485 Susan.Duffy@ncse.ie North 1

Geraldine Carr Longford, Offaly, Roscommon and Co. Westmeath 085 8701308 01-6033477 Geraldine.Carr@NCSE.ie West 1

Jane Farrell
Co. Kerry & Co. Limerick

085 8049441 01-6033469 Jane.Farrell@ncse.ie West 2
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